

## Virtuoso Production & Consulting Inc. Greater Montgomery Youth Wind Ensemble Application

Student Information			Pa	rticipant Instrun	nent Information
Full Name:					n Video Required)
Address:				Please Select Primary	
City:	State:	Zip:		Flute	Clarinet
Current Grade Level:9th10th	11th12th	Gender:M	F	Alto Saxophone	Tenor Saxophone
Age on 12/30/2020:				French Horn Trombone	Trumpet  Euphonium
Student Email:				Tuba	Euphomum
Student Home Number:					Video Deguined
Parent Mobile Number:				winds (Audition Please Select Seconda	n Video Required) ry Band Instrument
Parent Work Number:				Piccolo	Oboe
Parent/Guardian Name:				Bassoon	Bass Clarinet
Parent Email:				Bari. Saxophone	French Horn
YouTube Audition Link Information				Bass Trombone	Euphonium
Password (If necessary to view):				Percussion (V Please Select Marc	Video Required)
Link:				Primary	Secondary
Honors/Organizations				Snare Drum	Snare Drum
Other criteria that should be considered in evaluating your application. For Example: Honors				Mallets	Mallets
such as Regional, County, District or All-State Band, member of Community Band, Tri-M, etc.			etc.	Tympani	Tympani
				Piano	Piano
				Performance Cor	nmitment Info.
MUSICIANS ONLY: List chair/music		rently are assigned to i		elected. I and my gu the following oblig	uardian understand gations must be met
Band: School Information			•		oaign of \$300.00 mu he deadline May 30
Director's Name:				• Fees & Arrangements for own transportation to and from rehearsals	
School Name:			•	To participate in a	ll rehearsals
School Address:			•	Time commitment of 10/30/2019 to	t from the afternoon
City:	Sta	ite: Zip:	Dles		the line provided _
School Number:				se place all A off	the line provided _
Director's Email:					
Parent/Guardian: I hereby give permission for		to apply,	and if selected	to participate in Greater	Montgomery Youth Wir

Ensemble. I understand that Virtuoso Production & Consulting Inc. dba as Greater Montgomery Youth Wind Ensemble (Here Towards) its officers, directors, agents and employees/volunteers shall not be nor later become liable or responsible in any way in conjunction with services they provide, or any death, injury, damage, delay or irregularity which may occur to the participant while participation in this sponsored event, unless caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Virtuoso Production & Consulting, and Greater Montgomery Youth Wind Ensemble Board of Directors. We hereby irrevocably grant the Greater Montgomery Youth Wind Ensemble Board of Directors, its agents, licensees, and assigns, the right to use in any and all media and in any and all forms this applicant's name, likeness, photographic prints, and any reproduction of their sound, performance or appearance while participating in the Greater Montgomery Youth Wind Ensemble and tour, for any purpose including promotion, advertising or otherwise. With the use of the rights, we hereby release Virtuoso Production & Consulting Inc. and its agents, licensees, and assigns